For Your Best Selection
Please Place Your Holiday Order Early

CLOSING FOR THE HOLIDAY:.
Friday, April 11th 3 pm

Reopening Monday, April 21st, 2025 “10 am”

Please note, Sammy'’s will be closed
from April 12th to April 20th, 2025

CHAG SAMEACH!

Kosher Market
W WA

PASSOVER 2025

Homemade Food Freshly Prepared
at SAMMY’S

914-241-4477

720 Bedford Road
Bedford Hills, NY 10507

STRICTLY KOSHER



W w3
914-241-4477

s> Soups and Starters «r

Chicken Soup

Vegetable Soup

Potato & Mushroom Soup
Stuffed Cabbage (Beef or Turkey)
Chopped Liver

Gefilte Fish

Matzoh Balls (Tray of 4 Large)

s> Entrees r
BBQ Chicken
Whole Roasted Turkey
Pot Roast w/Gravy

*1%2 - 2 pounds per tray: Serves three people

$11.99/Quart
$12.99/Quart
$12.99/Quart
$7.00 each
$17.99/Ib.
$17.99/Ib.
$9.99

$7.99/b.
$9.99/1b. cooreaweione-
$16.99/Ib.

** Roasted Turkey weighs approximately 75% of uncooked weight

With an advanced order of $150.00 or more, we will set aside

PASSOVER 2025

Kosher Market All orders must be placed by Tuesday, April 1St (ricase, riease, Please)

s Souffles and Kugels «r

Charoset

Zucchini Souffle

Spinach Souffle

Carrot Souffle

Carrot Tzimmes

Potato Pudding

Matzoh Farfel & Mushrooms
Sweet Potato Kugel

$11.99/Ib.
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99/Ib.
$11.99
$10.99
$11.99

Please note that due to continued
rising supply costs
prices are subject to change.

your order for pick-up at your convenience.



